PRICE LIST | LAVAL

805, Desserte East, Highway 13, Laval QC H7W 5N4 | 450-688-2178

CLARINS

SkinSpa

SKIN EXPERT TREATMENTS

EXPERT FACIALS

Beautiful at Every Age (the ultimate moment of well-being)
Beautiful at Every Age

SOS Hydration

Detox & Glow (with extractions)

Brightening Glow Facial

Radiance Booster (ideal treatment for teenagers)

Ultra Relaxing Aroma Facial

FOR HIM
Energizing Facial for Men

ADD-ONS

Anti-Ageing Luminous Eyes
Back Massage

Back Scrub

Lighter Legs

Cryotherapy

Eyelash or Eyebrow Die

EXPERT BODY TREATMENTS
Figure Shaper

Tonic Sweet & Salty

Relaxing Mud Wrap + Exfoliation
Beauty Sleep

Nine months in beauty

TIME

75 mins.
60 mins.
60 mins.
60 mins.
60 mins.
45 mins.

60 mins..

60 mins.

15 mins.
15 mins.
15 mins.
15 mins.
10 mins.

15 mins.

60 mins.
45 mins.
75 mins.
60 mins.

60 mins.

PRICE
$145

$N5
$105
$105
$105
$75
$110

$105

$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35

$115
$105
$170
$115
$120

FEEL GOOD TREATMENTS

MASSAGES

Rebalancing Hot Stone Massage with Essential Qils
Therapeutic Massage (Suedois, Californien) - with receipt
Therapeutic Massage (Suedois, Californien) - with receipt
Lymphatic drainage - with receipt

Lymphatic drainage - with receipt
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60 mins.
60 mins.
90 mins.
60 mins.
90 mins.

$115
$125
$150
$125
$150
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THE SERVICES

HAND & FEET TREATMENTS TIME PRICE
Sport Manicure (without polish) 30 mins. $35
Sport Pedicure (without polish) 60 mins. $60
Manicure (with polish) 60 mins. $50
Manicure (with Shellac) 60 mins. $60
Pedicure (with polish) 60 mins. $75
Pedicure (with Shellac) 60 mins. $80
Manicure + Pedicure Duo (with polish) 120 mins. $120
Manicure + Pedicure Duo (with Shellac) 120 mins. $135
Application/Dissolution 10 mins. $15
MAKE-UP

Make-up One to One 60 mins. $60
WAXING PRICE PRICE PRICE
Eyebrow Definition $30 Complete Arms $45 Bikini $35
Eyebrow Shaping $15 Forearms $30 Brazilian Bikini $55
Lips $20 Complete Legs $65 Full Brazilian $65
Chin $20 Half-legs (lowen $40 Thorax (men) $55
Underarms $30 Half-legs (upper) $40 Back (men) $50
PACKAGES PRICE
Head to Toe Beauty Program (facial & pedicure) $170
Cocooning Full Day Program with lunch (5 treatments) $375
Perfect Body Energy Program (exfoliation/massage) $200

TREATMENT SERIES*
4 treatments for the price of 3

PROMO | MONDAY & TUESDAY
15% rebate on facials & body treatments (60 years and over)

In case of cancellation less than 24 hours in advance, appointment will be charged for 50% of the price.
Prices are subject to change without notice. Consult our skincare therapists for more details on the offers
*Applicable to expert facials and body treatments only / Excluding manicure and pedicure. The least expensive treatment is free.
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