



CLARINS

SkinSpa

PRICE LIST | LAVAL

805, Desserter East, Highway 13, Laval QC H7W 5N4 | 450-688-2178

SKIN EXPERT TREATMENTS

EXPERT FACIALS

	TIME	PRICE
Beautiful at Every Age (the ultimate moment of well-being)	75 mins.	\$145
Beautiful at Every Age	60 mins.	\$115
SOS Hydration	60 mins.	\$105
Detox & Glow (with extractions)	60 mins.	\$105
Brightening Glow Facial	60 mins.	\$105
Radiance Booster (ideal treatment for teenagers)	45 mins.	\$75
Ultra Relaxing Aroma Facial	60 mins..	\$110

FOR HIM

Energizing Facial for Men	60 mins.	\$105
---------------------------	----------	-------

ADD-ONS

Anti-Ageing Luminous Eyes	15 mins.	\$35
Back Massage	15 mins.	\$35
Back Scrub	15 mins.	\$35
Lighter Legs	15 mins.	\$35
Cryotherapy	10 mins.	\$35
Eyelash or Eyebrow Die	15 mins.	\$35

EXPERT BODY TREATMENTS

Figure Shaper	60 mins.	\$115
Tonic Sweet & Salty	45 mins.	\$105
Relaxing Mud Wrap + Exfoliation	75 mins.	\$170
Beauty Sleep	60 mins.	\$115
Nine months in beauty	60 mins.	\$120

FEEL GOOD TREATMENTS

MASSAGES

Rebalancing Hot Stone Massage with Essential Oils	60 mins.	\$115
Therapeutic Massage (Suedois, Californien) - with receipt	60 mins.	\$125
Therapeutic Massage (Suedois, Californien) - with receipt	90 mins.	\$150
Lymphatic drainage - with receipt	60 mins.	\$125
Lymphatic drainage - with receipt	90 mins.	\$150

THE SERVICES

HAND & FEET TREATMENTS

	TIME	PRICE
Sport Manicure (without polish)	30 mins.	\$35
Sport Pedicure (without polish)	60 mins.	\$60
Manicure (with polish)	60 mins.	\$50
Manicure (with Shellac)	60 mins.	\$60
Pedicure (with polish)	60 mins.	\$75
Pedicure (with Shellac)	60 mins.	\$80
Manicure + Pedicure Duo (with polish)	120 mins.	\$120
Manicure + Pedicure Duo (with Shellac)	120 mins.	\$135
Application/Dissolution	10 mins.	\$15

MAKE-UP

Make-up One to One	60 mins.	\$60
--------------------------	----------	------

WAXING

	PRICE		PRICE
Eyebrow Definition	\$30	Complete Arms	\$45
Eyebrow Shaping	\$15	Forearms	\$30
Lips	\$20	Complete Legs	\$65
Chin	\$20	Half-legs (lower)	\$40
Underarms	\$30	Half-legs (upper)	\$40
		Bikini	\$35
		Brazilian Bikini	\$55
		Full Brazilian	\$65
		Thorax (men)	\$55
		Back (men)	\$50

THE OFFERS

PACKAGES

Head to Toe Beauty Program (facial & pedicure)	\$170
Cocooning Full Day Program with lunch (5 treatments)	\$375
Perfect Body Energy Program (exfoliation/massage)	\$200

TREATMENT SERIES*

4 treatments for the price of 3

PROMO | MONDAY & TUESDAY

15% rebate on facials & body treatments (60 years and over)

In case of cancellation less than 24 hours in advance, appointment will be charged for 50% of the price.

Prices are subject to change without notice. Consult our skincare therapists for more details on the offers.

*Applicable to expert facials and body treatments only / Excluding manicure and pedicure. The least expensive treatment is free.